4x800
11:15.2
11:17.9
11:30.5
11:40.7
11:46.2
11:46.5
11:48.1
12:01.5
12:03.4
12:12.4
12:15.0
12:32.6
12:42.7

Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Halei Lunceford
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube

Split
02:34.5
02:35.8
02:41.3
02:39.7
02:58.9
02:48.9
02:47.1
02:44.0
02:45.1
02:49.8
02:49.3
02:53.7
02:52.2

Halei Lunceford
Amy Grube
Halei Lunceford
Amy Sanchez
Amy Grube
Halei Lunceford
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Courtney Barber
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen
Maci Hedeen

Split
02:59.6
02:56.5
02:58.5
03:02.8
03:05.7
02:59.6
03:05.1
03:08.0
02:46.5
03:20.1
03:24.6
03:15.1
03:19.3

Amy Grube
Halei Lunceford
Amy Grube
Amy Grube
Stephanie Grube
Amy Grube
Amy Sanchez
Amy Sanchez
Amy Grube
Amy Sanchez
Courtney Barber
Amy Sanchez
Amy Sanchez

Split
02:54.1
02:58.7
02:59.0
03:01.4
02:52.3
03:06.9
03:09.4
03:03.8
03:11.6
03:15.2
02:50.5
03:14.8
03:22.9

Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Halei Lunceford
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Amy Grube
Maci Hedeen
Courtney Barber
Amy Grube
Amy Grube
Amy Grube

Split
02:47.0
02:46.6
02:51.6
02:56.8
02:49.3
02:51.1
02:46.6
03:05.7
03:20.1
02:47.1
03:10.6
03:09.0
03:09.3

Place
4th
8th
4th
4th
4th
8th
8th
3rd
2nd

3rd

Location

New London Conference

Bucyrus District
New London
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
Ontario
Margaretta
New London
Bucyrus
New London
Colonel Crawford
Mapleton

Date
5/9/2012
5/17/2012
5/5/2012
5/1/2012
4/27/2012
4/7/2012
4/12/2012
4/19/2012
4/24/2012
3/31/2012
4/10/2012
4/3/2012
3/27/2012



